$559,900

Bedrooms: 4 Full Baths: 3 Half Baths: 1 Levels: 1.5 Story Square Feet: 3,531 MLS#: 21402742

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Expect to be be WOWED the minute you walk in the door! Very large OPEN floor plan with high ceilings, crown molding,
3" plantation shutters, updated lighting thru out, & beautifully decorated! Living Room features a woodburning gas
fireplace to enjoy on cool evenings. Entertain guests in the spacious Dining room. The updated kitchen with new: quartz
countertops, SS sink, faucets, hardware, & freshly painted cabinets is a Cook's Dream Kitchen! Stainless steel
appliances(Refrigerator, Gas stove with 5 burners and gas oven/convection oven, electric oven, GE Advantiam
Microwave, & D/W), Tile floors, Eat-In Bar, undercounter lighting, & Eating area with a turret ceiling. The Keeping Rm
features gaslog Fireplace and new ceiling fan. Spacious Master BR has vaulted ceiling and leads into the MBA
wi/separate shower & walkin closet.2 more Bedrooms on main level with a shared bath, powder room, and laundry room.
Upstairs has a HUGE bedroom/bonus room w/full bath & walk in attic for more storage.

Lynn Horne

ARC Realty

(205) 222-2652
slhorne424@me.com
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